

Young Lawyers Division Local Affiliates

Please return this form by email or fax to: dreed@msbar.org or 888-497-8305

PURPOSE

The purpose of the local affiliate organizations is to aid in the administration of justice; to promote among its members higher ethical and professional standards in the practice of law; to advise, inform and educate its members in all matters relevant to the practice of law; to present programs and conduct projects to educate the public at large about the judicial system, the role of the attorney and the rights of the individual under law; to conduct seminars and other educational programs; to promote fellowship among its members and to sponsor social activities for members and their guests.

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES

Membership is open to any duly-licensed member of The Mississippi Bar who is a resident of the area which the affiliate serves and is either 37 years of age or younger or has been a member of The Mississippi Bar for less than three years. The local affiliates charge a minimal annual membership fee.

LOCAL AFFILIATES

Please select which affiliate you are interested in joining or receiving additional information about.		
Harrison Coul	gle Young Lawyers nty Young Lawyers rea Young Lawyers ty Young Lawyers	Lauderdale County Young Lawyers Lee County Young Lawyers Northwest Young Lawyers Tri-County Young Lawyers Warren County Young Lawyers
APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP		
Name:		Date of Birth:
Email:		
Firm/Employer:		
Address:		
Cell Phone:		Work Phone:
Law School:		Graduation Year: